APRILE

10

11

12

13

Fascicolo

10.14.18 N.177/2021

10.14.18 N.187/2021

10.14.18 N.200/2021

10.14.18 N.204/2021

10.14.18 N.208/2021

10.14.18 N.215/2021

10.14.18 N.222/2021

10.14.18 N.227/2021

10.14.18 N.231/2021

10.14.18 N.235/2021

10.14.18 N.242/2021

10.14.18 N.253/2021

10.14.18 N.257/2021

Tipo Tipo Opera N. Prot.

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

CILA

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Altro

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

18071

18123

18464

18521

19631

19704

20685

20715

21044

21069

21460

22361

22373

Data

06/04/2021

06/04/2021

07/04/2021

07/04/2021

14/04/2021

14/04/2021

20/04/2021

20/04/2021

21/04/2021

21/04/2021

23/04/2021

28/04/2021

28/04/2021



