Fascicolo Tipo Tipo Opera N. Prot. Data

APRILE

1	10.14.18 N.177/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	18071	06/04/2021
2	10.14.18 N.187/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	18123	06/04/2021
3	10.14.18 N.200/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	18464	07/04/2021
4	10.14.18 N.204/2021	CILA	Altro	18521	07/04/2021
5	10.14.18 N.208/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	19631	14/04/2021
6	10.14.18 N.215/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	19704	14/04/2021
7	10.14.18 N.222/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	20685	20/04/2021
8	10.14.18 N.227/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	20715	20/04/2021
9	10.14.18 N.231/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	21044	21/04/2021
10	10.14.18 N.235/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	21069	21/04/2021
11	10.14.18 N.242/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	21460	23/04/2021
12	10.14.18 N.253/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	22361	28/04/2021
13	10.14.18 N.257/2021	CILA	Manutenzione straordinaria	22373	28/04/2021